A482
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
A482
CRLR
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
ABAIL
A482
ABAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
CRLR
BAIL
A482
A482
ABAIL
ABAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
CRLA
ABAIL
A482
CRLR
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
CRLA
BAIL
A482
BAIL
CRLA

ABAIL
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
BAIL
CRLR
A482
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
A482
CRLR
ABAIL
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
A482
CRLR
BAIL

R.NO NATURE FILE NO

26
126
51
51
161
176
6
35
1
155
88
229
27
48
48
3
152
92
6
19

184
50
64
34
184
89
44
119
121
129
159
2
204
13
74
194
209
29
44
74
109
19
19
68
35
134
7
230
185
215
65
203
80
38
53
73
67
43
31

18
20
75
150
33
157
15
182
62
17
33
212
28
32
28
117
132
35
32
87

Sheetl

ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST 20-09-2024
TOKEN NO. ADVOCATE NAME

DATE

18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
17-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24

1725369
1730629
1725819
1732419
1733959
1731939
1725029
1724719
1723319
1732539
1728219
1735139
1725969
1725659
1732189
1723329
1731649
1727969
1726779
1727539

1732499
1726219
1726499
1725089
1732479
1727889
1725309
1730489
1730889
1731009
1732139
1723529
1733599
1726939
1728009
1732429
1735809
1726439
1731099
1728089
1729969
1723849
1725459
1733129
1727739
1731679
1725839
1735769
1733389
1735069
1727529
1733579
1728459
1729989
1730539
1727439
1727039
1725259
1727759

1715429
1726039
1728349
1727449
1730989
1728169
1733719
1726909
1734079
1726339
1725579
1725159
1735219
1732949
1726619
1727429
1730269
1730509
1724689
1730869
1727679

NARENDRA SINGH CHAHAR (RECIVED)
HARE KRISHNA TRIPATHI
SURESH YADAV (RECIVED)
SHAHRUKH

SANJEEV KUMAR MISHRA
KAMAL KUMAR SINGH
FAKHRUZZAMAN

ASHOK KUMAR YADAV
MOHD. JAMSHED KHAN
AJEET KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
CHANDRA PRAKASH PANDEY
RANJEET SINGH

AFTAB KHAN

ANKIT TYAGI (RECIVED)
FAKHRUZZAMAN

KRISHNA CHANDRA

SHARDA SHARMA
ABHISHEK KUMAR MISHRAS
KRISHNAM PANDEY

S. TALAT MAHMOOD

SUFIA SABA

MANOJ KUMAR

VINOD KUMAR YADAV
ALOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ABHISHEK SARO]
CHANDRA PRAKASH PANDEY
SUNIL KUMAR DWIVEDI
INDRA PAL SINGH TOMAR
MANVENDRA SINGH
BABLOO PANT

SHIV SHANKAR SHUKLA
MOHAMMAD ZAKIR

RAM BAHADURE

NAVEEN SINGH

SHAD KHAN

ABHAY PRATAP SINGH
KARUNESH NARAYAN TRIPATHI
NAVNEET KUMAR SHUKLA
ANAND PAL SINGH
ASHISH TRIPATHI
SACHCHIDA NAND TIWARI
VINOD SINGH

MOHD YUSUF

RAJESH KUMAR TIWARI
JALAJ SINGH

VINEET KUMAR SAHU
ARCHANA CHAUHAN
PAWAN KUMAR SHUKLA
ABHISHEK SARO)

RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA
RAJ KUMAR MISHRA
BHARAT SINGH

ANAND MOHAN PANDEY(RECIVED)
MOHAMMAD KHALID
TAHIR ALI

PUSHPENDRA SINGH
SANJAY KUMAR MISHRA
PRASHANT SHARMA
JALAJ SINGH

KAMLESH PRASAD
SHIVAJEE SINGH SISODIYA (RECIVED)
DUSHYANT KUMAR
ASHWINI KUMAR SINGH
MOHD. AYUB

SANJAY SRIVASTAVA
PUSHPENDRA KUMAR (RECIVED)
VIJAY SINGH SENGAR

BED PRAKASH RAI
SUDHANSHU PRATAP SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR DUBEY
JITENDRA SINGH

QAISAR KAMAL ANSARI
DEEPAK KUMAR TRIPATHI
SANJAY KR. SRIVASTAVA
BHOLA NATH YADAV
CHITRANSHU SRIVASTAVA
VIKRAM SINGH (RECIVED)
ROOPESH SRIVASTAVA
VIVEK SARAN

AMAN KUMAR
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81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

20

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

929

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

ABAIL
A482
ABAIL
CRLA
BAIL
TACR
CRLR
BAIL
CRLA
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
A482
A482
ABAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
CRLA
ABAIL
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
ABAIL
A482
A482
CRLA
CRLA
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
NA528
A482
BAIL
A482
CRLR
BAIL
CRLA
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
ABAIL
CRLR
A482
A482
CRLA

54
50
47
75
88
136
27
209

66
176
193
220
128
200
65
168
167
50
231
124
64
34
94
139
56
51
31
16
42
70
10

23
57
54
39
219
204
144
40
249
256

50
117
54
114
115
85
39

70

187
157
228

162
66
88
223

96
247
202
97
169
40
24
37
202

184
139
49
21
217
112
21

18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
19-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
18-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
18-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24

1732789
1726179
1731699
1734929
1740839
1743689
1732639
1735719
1723889
1734139
1731979
1734289
1735509
1731579
1733949
1733139
1733279
1731559
1731879
1733009
1730179
1727099
1724999
1727979
1730559
1733489
1746019
1726479
1725739
1728419
1732579
1725489
1724299
1726259
1731279
1725919
1737529
1746929
1746419
1743339
1745139
1747489
1746699
1736489
1745329
1741129
1738419
1740939
1742679
1741329
1745809
1740399
1740289
1736669
1744539
1744329
1748759
1736459
1745699
1745979
1740559
1747669
1736469
1740499
1747849
1745819
1742499
1732259
1738529
1742459
1738489
1746969
1736389
1745289
1743379
1747439
1741749
1747729
1742529
1740599

Sheetl

VINOD KUMAR TRIPATHI
AMBRISH CHANDRA PANDEY
A.K. MISHRA

PANKAJ KUMAR TIWARI
PRADEEP CHAUHAN

OM PRAKASH YADAV
PRASHANT SHUKLA

SUNIL KUMAR MISHRA
SUNITA SRIVASTAVA
KAPOOR CHANDRA VISHWAKARMA
ABDUL MAZEED

VIMAL KUMAR PANDEY
AJAY SINGH YADAV
RAJESH KUMAR YADAV
AJAlI KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
AJAY KUMAR VASHISTHA
MOHD. AFZAL

AJAY KUMAR

PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH
AJEET SRIVASTAVA

R.P. MISHRA

RAJ KUMAR MISHRA
ROOPESH SRIVASTAVA
RAKESH PATHAK

PANKA)J KUMAR MISHRA
RAJAN UPADHYAY (REIVED)
RAM PRAKASH DWIVEDI
HRIDAI NARAYAN SHARMA
VIKASA KUMAR CHAUBEY
OM SHIV

SAUMITRA DWIVEDI
PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH
SUNITA SRIVASTAVA

OM PRAKASH

SHRI RAGHAVENDRA SINGH
SUJAN SINGH

HRIDAY RA] TRIPATHI
ANITA SINGH

GYAN PRAKASH MISHRA
RAM AWADH MAURYA

P.K. SINGH

DEVESH KUMAR SINGH
ANAND PRAKASH DUBEY
ASHUTOSH KUMAR TIWARI
B.K. SINGH RAGHUVANSHI
SHIVAM DUBEY

MANISH DUBEY

MAYANK PRAKASH RAWAT
RAJESH KUMAR

DINESH KUMAR GUPTA
ANAND PATI TIWARI
ABDUL MAZEED

JAI SHANKER MISRA

RISHI KANT RAI

AJIT MANI TRIPATHI
VIRESH KUMAR GUPTA
PRIYAVRAT TRIPATHI
AMARESH YADAVA

RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
PANKA)J KUMAR MISHRA
NASIRUZZAMAN

NITIN KUMAR

RAJESH KUMAR

C.D. MISHRA

PAVAN KUMAR

G.S. CHAUHAN

VIRENDRA PRATAP PAL
MITHILESH KUMAR SHUKLA (RECIED)
LALIT KUMAR GOND

JAI PRAKASH RAO

PAWAN GIRI

SYED FAHIM AHMAD
RAHUL CHAUDHARY
PRADEEP KUMAR KESHRI
PRATEEK KUMAR
FAKHARUL ISLAM JAFRI
ASHISH RAI

AUSHIM LUTHRA

MUKESH CHANDRA GUPTA
KULDEEP SINGH CHAHAR
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161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
A482
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
BAIL
A482
CRLR
CRLA
BAIL
CRLA
A482
A482
A483
BAIL
BAIL
CRLR
A482
A482
CRLA
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
BAIL
CRLA
A482
CRLA
CRLR
BAIL C
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
ABAIL
A482
CRLA
BAIL
ABAIL
CRLR
CRLR
ABAIL
A482
CRLR
CRLR
ABAIL
ABAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

190
37
52
22
232
38
142
216
231
173
14
31
64
16
48
31
79
47
63

153
14
47
143
31
158
236
86
189
174

39
55
93
159
32
75
35
105

16
195
45
96
168
152
48
182

150

19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
19-09-24
18/09/2024
18/09/2024
18/09/2024
18/09/2024
18/09/2024
18/09/2024
18/09/2024
18/09/2024
18/09/2024
18/09/2024
18/09/2024
18/09/2024
18/09/2024
18/09/2024
18/09/2024
18/09/2024
18/09/2024
18/09/2024
18/09/2024
18/09/2024
18/09/2024
18/09/2024
18/09/2024
18/09/2024
18/09/2024

1744249
1737719
1738699
1737149
1747749
1742979
1744529
1746949
1747759
1743919
1740489
1737369
1747809
1739977
1747609
1745079
1746899
1746849
1746729
1736999
1743599
1739929
1743209
1745829
1741369
1748969
1747399
1740019
1746679
1747419
1737809
1736699
1736409
1742799
1745029
1741269
1745919
1742389
1740449
1742809
1741929
1738879
1740659
1747459
1746759
1742329
1746459
1743979
1746789
1743939
1745459
1744049
1747549
1738399
1742749
1725929
1723609
1723779
1728189
1726099
1726319
1730719
1728699
1733339
1724169
1727329
1728289
1728489
1731779
1733229
1733149
1734639
1725699
1731689
1732999
1731959
1728299
1726229
1728969
1734569

Sheetl

SHAILENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI
SURENDRA KUMAR

UDAY BHAN MISHRA
NIRBHAY KUMAR

DIGAMBAR DWIVEDI

GAURAV KAKKAR

JAVED KHAN

AUSHIM LUTHRA

ANUJ KUMAR GUPTA

RAVI PRAKASH SINGH
NARENDRA KUMAR SINGH
RAMESH CHANDRA PAL
NAJAKAT ALI

RAKESH PRASAD

DILIP KUMAR GOSHWAMI
TUFAIL HASAN

VED PRAKASH PANDEY
SUBHASH CHANDRA YADAV
RAJNATH YDAV
SWAYAMANAND SISODIYA
MAYANK SRIVASTAVA

VINAY KUMAR SINGH CHANDEL
RAJIV SISODIA

PRATIK CHANDRA

BIRENDRA SINGH KHOKHAR
SHAHID ALI SIDDIQUI

SATISH KUMAR KESHARWANI
RAJESH SRIVASTAVA
KAMESHWAR SINGH

AJAY KUMAR YADAV
SHARVAN KUMAR SINGH

B.B. RAI

BACHAN SINGH

CHANDRA PRAKASH PANDEY
KULDEEP KUMAR

SHYAM BABU

JAG NARAYAN

SACHIN MISHRA

JAI SHANKER MISRA

RAM SHIROMANI YADAV

VED BYAS MISHRA

HARI PRAKASH PAL
SHAILENDRA KUMAR RAI
SAURABH PANDEY

VIKAS CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA
P.K. UPADHYAY

SYED FAIZ HASNAIN

BHRIGU JEE SINGH

AJAI KUMAR SINGH KUSHWAHA
RAHUL SHUKLA

NEEJA SRIVASTAVA

SHASHI DHAR SHUKLA
BRIJENDRA SINGH

RAM MOHAN

ASHWANI KUMAR MISHRA
SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA
JITENDRA PRASAD MISHRA
KAMLESH PRASAD

JAY SINGH YADAV

UTKARSH BIRLA

UTKARSH BIRLA

MOHD ASHRAF

RAJEEV KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAJENDRA PRASAD TIWARI
RAVI SAHU

KAMLESH KUMAR NISHAD
GANESH SHANKAR SRIVASTAVA
SANJAY SRIVASTAVA

RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH PARMAR
RAMESH CHANDRA AGRAHARI
RAVI KANT SHUKLA

ALOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA.
SHIVAM SINGH YADAV
ABHISHEK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY
ADITYA VARDHAN SINGH
PANKA) SHARMA

DHIRA) SRIVASTAVA

RAJEEV SISODIA

ASHOK KUMAR SINGH BAIS
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Sheetl
241 BAIL 217 18/09/2024 1735289 RENU SHARMA

242 BAIL 215 18/09/2024 1735199 MOHD KHALIL

243 BAIL 180 18/09/2024 1732019 MANISH KUMAR

244 BAIL 137 18/09/2024 1731119 MAHESH KUMAR SAHANI
245 A482 228 18/09/2024 1734859 AJAY KUMAR SINGH YADAV
246 BAIL 63 18/09/2024 1726429 RAVINDRA KUMAR

247 A482 3 18/09/2024 1723339 PULKIT AGARWAL

248 A482 195 18/09/2024 1732509 KSHITI) TIWARI

249 A482 180 18/09/2024 1732089 BALBEER SINGH

250 A482 120 18/09/2024 1749309 VIJAY PRAKASH CHATURVEDI
251 BAIL 15 18/09/2024 1723569 GYANENDRA KUMAR

252 BAIL 183 18/09/2024 1732119 RAJESH BABU

253 BAIL 168 18/09/2024 1733749 ANAND PATI TIWARI

254 BAIL 196 18/09/2024 1733789 SALMAN AHMAD

255 BAIL 18 18/09/2024 1725829 SANJEET KUMAR MISHRA
256 A482 60 18/09/2024 1726649 RAKESH YADAV

257 A482 30 18/09/2024 1724529 DIWAKAR SHUKLA.

258 A482 20 19/09/2024 1736959 ASHUTOSH DWIVEDI

259 A482 110 19/09/2024 1741379 ANURAG DUBEY

260 A482 160 19/09/2024 1743799 MOHD AKBAR SHAH ALAM KHAN
261 BAIL 7 19/09/2024 1736709 SHIVE DATTA YADAV

262 BAIL 97 19/09/2024 1741419 SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH
263 CRLA 70 19/09/2024 1747309 SHRIPRAKASH DWIVEDI
264 CRLR 22 19/09/2024 1741809 MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH
265 A482 156 19/09/2024 1744299 SANJEEV KUMAR KHARE.
266 CRLA 17 19/09/2024 1740089 RAM RAJ PANDEY

267 ABAIL 16 18/09/2024 1724949 DIVYANSHU PATHAK

268 BAIL 166 18/09/2024 1732239 SUNIL KUMAR

269 BAIL 69 19/09/2024 1740179 VIJAY PRAKASH SINGH KUSHWAHA
270 CRLA 15 19/09/2024 1739339 ANAND MOHAN PANDEY
271 BAIL 191 19/09/2024 1748009 RAGHURA)J SINGH KUSHWAHA
272 A482 206 19/09/2024 1749169 RAJ KUMAR SHARMA

273 CRLR 19 19/09/2024 1741399 NITIN SHARMA

274 CRLA 60 19/09/2024 1746599 RAJEEV KUMAR SAXENA
275 A482 186 19/09/2024 1744359 HIMANSHU MISHRA

276 A482 66 19/09/2024 1739519 VIVEK MISHRA

277 A482 218 19/09/2024 1746769 PRANAV TIWARY

278 A482 81 19/09/2024 1740609 OM PRAKASH SINGH

279 CRLR 38 19/09/2024 1744119 PRINCE KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
280 CRLA 5 19/09/2024 1737599 DEEPAK DUBEY

281 ABAIL 41 19/09/2024 1745739 VINEET VIKRAM

282 BAILC 166 19/09/2024 1744959 KAPIL TYAGI

283 CRLA 76 19/09/2024 1747369 ALOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
284 BAIL 84 19/09/2024 1740739 SHAILENDRA KUMAR RAI
285 BAIL 192 19/09/2024 1746609 HAYA RIZVI

286 CRLA 12 19/09/2024 1739639 ROHIT TIWARI

287 CRLR 30 19/09/2024 1743619 RAJESH KUMAR VERMA
288 CRLR 46 19/09/2024 1747559 SURESH CHANDRA PANDEY.
289 CRLA 37 19/09/2024 1742869 GAURAV KAKKAR

290 A482 155 19/09/2024 1743199 KAILASH NATH

291 A482 95 19/09/2024 1740469 KAMAL SINGH

292 A482 245 19/09/2024 1746999 SHASHI KUMAR DWIVEDI
293 CRLR 42 19/09/2024 1745649 PRAVEEN KUMAR

294 ABAIL 13 19/09/2024 1740639 KAMAL SINGH

295 A482 208 19/09/2024 1745249 ANURAG PANDEY

296 ABAIL 5 19/09/2024 1737629 RATISH KUMAR SINGH BAGHEL
297 CRLR 5 19/09/2024 1737499 AMIT DAGA

298 A482 18 19/09/2024 1737549 PRASHANT YADAV

299 CRLR 39 19/09/2024 1744989 KAMAL KUMAR SINGH

300 CRLA 71 19/09/2024 1746819 RAHUL KUMAR

301 A482 140 19/09/2024 1743909 VIJAY KUMAR DUBEY

302 A482 185 19/09/2024 1746239 PRADEEP KUMAR KESHRI
303 CRLR 49 19/09/2024 1747209 SANJAY TIWARI.

304 CRLR 24 19/09/2024 1744259 RAMESH KUMAR YADAV
305 A482 63 19/09/2024 1738909 AYYAZ KHAN

306 CRLR 43 19/09/2024 1745939 SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY
307 CRLR 12 19/09/2024 1740519 PRASHANT KUMAR LAL
308 BAIL 61 19/09/2024 1739959 PARIJAT KUMAR TIWARI
309 BAIL 131 19/09/2024 1743159 RAM KRISHNA MISHRA.
310 A482 35 19/09/2024 1738109 AJA) AHMAD

311 CRLA 69 19/09/2024 1746379 DEV PRAKASH SHARMA
312 BAIL 929 19/09/2024 1741099 MOHD NASIR

313 BAIL 100 19/09/2024 1741189 MOHD NASIR

314 BAIL 138 19/09/2024 1745149 SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA
315 CRLA 72 19/09/2024 1747959 MANISH KUMAR SINGH
316 CRLA 75 19/09/2024 1747239 PANKA) SATSANGI

317 CRLR 40 19/09/2024 1745179 VIKRANT GUPTA

318 CRLA 73 19/09/2024 1747089 RAVI SHANKER TIWARI
319 CRLA 42 19/09/2024 1743099 RAM BALI RAM

320 CRLR 26 19/09/2024 1743279 KM POONAM

321 A482 195 19/09/2024 1744409 OM PRAKASH MISHRA

322 TACR 105 19/09/2024 1743819 PRASHANT SINGH.
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